Bocconi Mathematical Games

Country Cognhome

Petruzzi
Laera
Genco
Ettorre
Ricchiuti
Fasanelli
Mangini
Intini

Di Maio
Scarano
D’alena
Cosmai
Valente
Rubini
Leuci
Galante
Mastillone
Schiavone
Lanzo
Pinto
Renna
Roberto
D'amico
Mottisi

Nome
Vito

llaria
Sara

Siria

Silvia
Antonello
Giovanna
Gennaro
Francesca
Gennaro
Francesco

Gabriella Angela

Giuliano
Loredana
Lucrezia
Federica
Chiara
Pietro
Chiara
Vito
Mattia
Lucia
Emanuele
Simone

De Cataldo Valerio

Categoria
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L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
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